Description Catalog Number Power rating Configuration
Eaton 5PX 2200i RT3U G2 5PX2200IRT3UG2 2200W/2200VA Rack / Tower
Eaton 5PX 3000i RT2U G2 5PX3000IRT2UG2 3000W/3000VA Rack / Tower
Eaton 5PX 3000i RT3U G2 5PX3000IRT3UG2 3000W/3000VA Rack / Tower
10.2 Extended Battery Module model list
Model Catalog Number Configuration Battery voltage Use with
Eaton 5PX EBM 48V
RT2U G2 5PXEBM48RT2UG2 Rack / Tower 48Vdc 5PX1000IRT2UG2,
5PX1500IRT2UG2
Eaton 5PX EBM 72V
RT2U G2 5PXEBM72RT2UG2 Rack / Tower 72Vdc 5PX2200IRT2UG2,
5PX3000IRT2UG2
Eaton 5PX EBM 72V
RT3U G2 5PXEBM72RT3UG2 Rack / Tower 72Vdc 5PX2200IRT3UG2,
5PX3000IRT3UG2
10.3 Weights and dimensions
Description (UPS) Weights (lb / kg) Dimentions (inch / mm) D x W x H
5PX1000IRT2UG2 43.2 / 19,6 17.6x17.2x3.4 / 448x438x85,5